
Exhibition: Exhibition date: 
Booth number: Cutoff date: 

Company: P.O. Number: 
Address: 
City: Setup date & time: 
Province: E-mail:
Telephone: Postal Code / Zip: 
Fax: On-site contact:
Ordered by: Cellphone:

Quantity Description Anticipated 
price* Regular price Total 

Installation included. Electricity and hanging not included. Contact us for other requests and special projects. 

Sub-total : 
HST 14.975% : 

TOTAL : 

Signature : _______________________________________ Date : _____________________ 

ORDER FORM 
Official invoice 

AUDIOVISUAL
Offered service 

Update : 11-01-2022

*Anticipated price: will be given on orders received and paid before the cutoff date.

According to equipment avail ability at tim e of booking .
The date of reception of the order prevails over the final pricing
All prices are in Canadian dollars, prices may changes without notice
Credit card payment only

Payment:   Visa  Master Card   American Express  

Card number: __________________________________ Exp.(MM/YY) :__________ 

Card Holder : ________________________________    CVV:              ___________
 Block lette rs

Signature : ________________________________ 

TPS/GST : R 139 579 643 TVQ/QST : M 101 727 5824 RBQ : 1366-0204-16

HD TV 40'' with stand
 

 

2 Amplified Speakers, Audio console, Audio interface & Wired Mic  
Wireless Microphone UHF (Hanheld, Headset or Lav)     

  

 
    

HD TV 80’’ on exhibition stand 

HD TV 32'' with table stand

LED Video Screen / 6mm, 8mm, 10mm, 15mm 
LED Video Floor 9mm can hold a car

 
 

White LED Fixture 150W 2500Lm  / Opti Tri White ou ModuLED

Par 64 1000W or Par EA 575W Luminaire 

Manual Chain Block up tp 1 ton
Chain Motor up to 1 ton
Aluminium Truss Section 16''W x 8'L 

 Leko Lumininaire 750W with shutters 

Color LED Fixture RGB 50W / ColorBlast 12
 Color LED Fixture RGBW 120W / Par Elar 108

On demand

HD TV 50'' with stand 
 HD TV 60'' with stand

On demand On demand
On demand

E-mail : SupportVenteLocQUE@solotech.com935, rue Lachance, Quebec (Quebec) G1P 2H3 suite 200 
Phone : 418 683-5553 - Toll free : 1 866 992-9466 Fax : 418 683 5650 

60.00 $

500.00 $
100.00 $

75.00 $

150.00  $
300.00 $
400.00 $
500.00 $
850.00 $

185.00 $  
375.00 $
475.00 $
575.00 $
925.00 $

45.00 $
55.00 $
40.00 $
40.00 $

55.00 $
65.00 $
50.00 $
50.00 $

45.00 $
125.00 $
30.00 $

675.00 $
175.00 $

60.00 $
175.00 $
40.00 $
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	Exhibition date 2: April 6, 2023
	QuantityRow1: 
	32 HD TV on table stand: 
	Total15000: 
	QuantityRow2: 
	42 HD TV on table stand: 
	Total25000: 
	QuantityRow3: 
	52 HD TV on table stand: 
	Total35000: 
	QuantityRow4: 
	60 HD TV on table stand: 
	Total45000: 
	QuantityRow5: 
	Total12500: 
	QuantityRow7: 
	Total45000_2: 
	QuantityRow8: 
	Total4500: 
	QuantityRow10: 
	Total20000: 
	QuantityRow11: 
	Total3000: 
	QuantityRow12: 
	Total15000_3: 
	QuantityRow13: 
	Total17000: 
	QuantityRow14: 
	Total1500: 
	QuantityRow16: 
	Total5500: 
	QuantityRow17: 
	Total6000: 
	QuantityRow18: 
	Total7000: 
	QuantityRow20: 
	Total5000_2: 
	QuantityRow21: 
	Total50000: 
	Total6000_2: 
	Total8000: 
	Subtotal: 0
	HST 14975: 0
	TOTAL: 0
	Visa: Off
	Master Card: Off
	American Express: Off
	ExpMMYY: 
	Card Holder: 
	Card Holder: 
	Date: 
	iW Blast: 
	iW Blast: 
	iW Blast: 
	iW Blast: 
	iW Blast: 
	iW Blast: 
	iW Blast: 
	iW Blast: 
	tvh: 0.14975
	Exhibition date 1: April 14-16, 2023
	Exhibition date 1: April 14-16, 2023
	Exhibition name: The National Women's Show - Montreal
	No du stand: 
	No  bon commande: 
	Compagnie 1: 
	Adresse: 
	Ville: 
	Date  Heure dinstallation: 
	province: 
	Courriel: 
	Téléphone: 
	Code Postal: 
	Télécopieur: 
	Commandé par: 
	Contact sur place 1: 
	Cellulaire: 
	No carte: 
	Détenteur: 
	No Event: No : EQUE032160
	Video projector 2500 lumens: 
	HD TV Exhibition stand: 
	LED screen: 
	LED floor: 
	iW Blast: 
	CB12: 
	Par Elar 108: 
	Par: 
	Leko: 
	Chain block: 
	Chain Motor: 
	Truss: 
	Wireless mic: 
	CVV: 


